CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
April 18, 2022

OPERATING ACCOUNT

FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND
SEWER FUND
WATER FUND
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS FUND

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:
DATE:. 4 /I‘Z /Zgb gk N

352,753.33

171,873.40
3,5658.82
24,541.30
78,342.20
72,476.81
1,840.80

120.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 1
DATE: 04/14/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:57:35 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G436’ and transact.ck_date=’'20220418 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT --------—-—----— VENDOR-~=-= ——=—————— DEPT-DIV ~ ---——- DESCRIPTION------ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 92595 04/18/22 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 010503 INV #7628 0.00 954.99
105100 92596 04/18/22 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010921 MARCH 2022 0.00 243.56
105100 92596 04/18/22 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010510 MARCH 2022 0.00 151.92
105100 92596 04/18/22 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 MARCH 2022 0.00 151.92
105100 92596 04/18/22 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 MARCH 2022 0.00 152.38
105100 92596 04/18/22 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010910 MARCH 2022 0.00 -4.39
105100 92596 04/18/22 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010613 MARCH 2022 0.00 46 .57
105100 92596 04/18/22 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 011028 MARCH 2022 0.00 199.86
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 941.82
105100 92597 04/18/22 14771 AHW, LLC 010925 INVOICE #11321199 DATE 0.00 15.46
105100 92598 04/18/22 11546 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC 063448 INVOICE #20101364 DATE 0.00 198.00
105100 92599 04/18/22 3829 ATLAS BOBCAT, INC. 053443 INVOICE #722093 DATED 0.00 1,056.38
105100 92600 04/18/22 5340 BLUE FROST, INC 063448 INVOICE #82753648 DATE 0.00 168.00
105100 92601 04/18/22 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 250.00
105100 92601 04/18/22 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,775.00
105100 92601 04/18/22 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010210 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 200.00
105100 92601 04/18/22 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010510 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 100.00
105100 92601 04/18/22 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010613 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 540.00
105100 92601 04/18/22 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011028 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 3,940.00
105100 92601 04/18/22 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011029 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 2,320.00
105100 92601 04/18/22 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 083453 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 4,580.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 13,705.00
105100 92602 04/18/22 14784 BRADEN BUSINESS SYSTEMS 010613 INVOICE # 772634 0.00 58.00
105100 92603 04/18/22 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 063448 TWIL & DENIM SHIRTS EM 0.00 61.60
105100 92604 04/18/22 11977 MERLE BURLEIGH 010208 2022 BLANKET FOR MONTH 0.00 950.00
105100 92605 04/18/22 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 INVOICE #6000161628 DA 0.00 147.25
105100 92606 04/18/22 14595 CFA SOFTWARE, INC 010925 PROPOSAL #3135 DATED 0 0.00 2,250.00
105100 92607 04/18/22 15271 EXSTREAM CLEAN, LLC 010613 INVOICE # INV-1647 0.00 380.00
105100 92608 04/18/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 15.25
105100 92608 04/18/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 12.80
105100 92608 04/18/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 12.05
105100 92608 04/18/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 13.65
105100 92608 04/18/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 18.20
105100 92608 04/18/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 15.25
105100 92608 04/18/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 13.65
105100 92608 04/18/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 18.20
105100 92608 04/18/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 12.80
105100 92608 04/18/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 12.05

0.00 143.90

TOTAL CHECK



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 04/14/22

TIME: 14:57:

35

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G436’ and transact.ck_date=’'20220418 00:00:00.000"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

4/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE:

04/14/22
TIME: 14:57:

35

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G436’ and transact.ck_date='20220418 00:00:00.000'

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

4/22
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 04/14/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 14:57:35 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G436’ and transact.ck_date='20220418 00:00:00.000"'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-—--——-————-—— VENDOR--== —=—=————- DEPT-DIV @~ = ————- DESCRIPTION--—---
105100 92635 04/18/22 14818 HAWK FORD 010925 INVOICE #509512 DATED
105100 92636 04/18/22 11307 HEALTHSMART 010501 ANNUAL FLEX ADMIN FEES
105100 92637 04/18/22 15516 HERNANDEZ, MARIA SUSANA 28 REFUND OF SECURITY DEP
105100 92638 04/18/22 15498 HUNTSMAN HOLDINGS LLC DB 010613 QUOTE # Y106713118
105100 92638 04/18/22 15498 HUNTSMAN HOLDINGS LLC DB 010613 QUOTE # Y106713118
105100 92638 04/18/22 15498 HUNTSMAN HOLDINGS LLC DB 010613 QUOTE # Y106713118
105100 92638 04/18/22 15498 HUNTSMAN HOLDINGS LLC DB 010613 QUOTE # Y106713118
105100 92638 04/18/22 15498 HUNTSMAN HOLDINGS LLC DB 010613 QUOTE # Y106713118
105100 92638 04/18/22 15498 HUNTSMAN HOLDINGS LLC DB 010613 QUOTE # Y106713118
105100 92638 04/18/22 15498 HUNTSMAN HOLDINGS LLC DB 010613 QUOTE # Y106713118
105100 92638 04/18/22 15498 HUNTSMAN HOLDINGS LLC DB 010613 QUOTE # Y106713118
TOTAL CHECK

105100 92639 04/18/22 5224 IACP 010613 INVOICE # 0223356
105100 92640 04/18/22 6162 OFFICE OF THE STATE FIRE 010921 INVOICE #9660150 DATED
105100 92641 04/18/22 14570 ILLINOIS L.E.A.P. 010613 INVOICE # 0000099
105100 92642 04/18/22 12547 IMAGE AWARDS & ENGRAVING 011028 NAMEPLATE FOR PLAN COM
105100 92643 04/18/22 14348 ITOUCH BIOMETRICS, LLC 010613 INVOICE # 5309

105100 92644 04/18/22 13555 JX ENTERPRISES, INC 053443 INVOICE #25194221P DAT
105100 92645 04/18/22 12639 KIESLER’S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 INVOICE # IN187315
105100 92646 04/18/22 14040 KULLY SUPPLY, INC 010921 INVOICE #574165 DATED
105100 92647 04/18/22 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, 010613 INVOICE # 10496108
105100 92648 04/18/22 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 010502 INV #59808A

105100 92648 04/18/22 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 053443 INV #59808A

105100 92648 04/18/22 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 063447 INV #59808A

105100 92648 04/18/22 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 083453 INV #59808A

105100 92648 04/18/22 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 433476 INV #59808A

TOTAL CHECK

105100 92649 04/18/22 10042 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN 010613 INVOICE # 1088361-2022
105100 92650 04/18/22 14295 MACCARB, INC 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00
105100 92651 04/18/22 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE # 11879
105100 92651 04/18/22 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE # 11877

TOTAL CHECK

INVOICE #699759 DATED

105100 92652 04/18/22 5000 MEADE, INC 083453
INVOICE #699760 DATED

105100 92652 04/18/22 5000 MEADE, INC 083453
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 5
DATE: 04/14/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:57:35 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G436’ and transact.ck date='20220418 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-—--——-———--—- VENDOR-—== —=——=———— DEPT-DIV @~  ————- DESCRIPTION-————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 92652 04/18/22 5000 MEADE, INC 083453 2022 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MA 0.00 394.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,461.54
105100 92653 04/18/22 15501 MENARDS 053443 INVOICE #79235 DATED 0 0.00 237.92
105100 92654 04/18/22 6601 MENARDS 063447 INVOICE #46626 DATED 0 0.00 469.99
105100 92654 04/18/22 6601 MENARDS 063447 INVOICE #46628 DATED 0 0.00 369.99
105100 92654 04/18/22 6601 MENARDS 063448 INVOICE #47003 DATED 0 0.00 422.55
105100 92654 04/18/22 6601 MENARDS 063448 INVOICE #47402 DATED 0 0.00 209.98
105100 92654 04/18/22 6601 MENARDS 063448 INVOICE #47402 DATED 0 0.00 164.89
105100 92654 04/18/22 6601 MENARDS 063448 INVOICE #47402 DATED 0 0.00 53.68
105100 92654 04/18/22 6601 MENARDS 053443 MARCH 2022 0.00 400.88
105100 92654 04/18/22 6601 MENARDS 010614 MARCH 2022 0.00 327853
105100 92654 04/18/22 6601 MENARDS 010925 MARCH 2022 0.00 145.59
105100 92654 04/18/22 6601 MENARDS 010924 MARCH 2022 0.00 675.90
105100 92654 04/18/22 6601 MENARDS 010921 MARCH 2022 0.00 840.47
105100 92654 04/18/22 6601 MENARDS 053443 MARCH 2022 0.00 15.98
105100 92654 04/18/22 6601 MENARDS 053443 MARCH 2022 0.00 42.74
105100 92654 04/18/22 6601 MENARDS 053443 MARCH 2022 0.00 273.52
105100 92654 04/18/22 6601 MENARDS 063447 MARCH 2022 0.00 429.58
105100 92654 04/18/22 6601 MENARDS 063447 MARCH 2022 0.00 115.43
105100 92654 04/18/22 6601 MENARDS 010613 MARCH 2022 0.00 26.28
105100 92654 04/18/22 6601 MENARDS 063448 MARCH 2022 0.00 27.40
105100 92654 04/18/22 6601 MENARDS 010613 MARCH 2022 0.00 19.98
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,032.36
105100 92655 04/18/22 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 5,538.21
105100 92655 04/18/22 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 5,374.74
105100 92655 04/18/22 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 5,231.15
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 16,144.10
105100 92656 04/18/22 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 010925 INVOICE #337278 DATED 0.00 255.30
105100 92656 04/18/22 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 010925 INVOICE #337279 DATED 0.00 30.63
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 285.93
105100 92657 04/18/22 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010925 MARCH 2022 0.00 14.39
105100 92657 04/18/22 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010921 MARCH 2022 0.00 43.16
105100 92657 04/18/22 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 MARCH 2022 0.00 29.68
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 87.23
105100 92658 04/18/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010924 CIRCUIT BRAKER 0.00 5.87
105100 92658 04/18/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 67.32
105100 92658 04/18/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 SPEED TRAILER 0.00 175.06
105100 92658 04/18/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 15.00
105100 92658 04/18/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 SPPED TRAILER 0.00 176.62
105100 92658 04/18/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 053443 INVOICE #4496-170201 D 0.00 515.76
105100 92658 04/18/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 INVOICE #4496-170544 D 0.00 706.48
105100 92658 04/18/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 INVOICE #4496-170682 D 0.00 329.74
105100 92658 04/18/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 INVOICE #4496-170856 D 0.00 309.01
105100 92658 04/18/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 332 0.00 39.52
105100 92658 04/18/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 AIR FILTER 0.00 33.02
105100 92658 04/18/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 HYDRAULIC FILTER 0.00 6.50



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 04/14/22

TIME: 14:57:

35

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G436’ and transact.ck_date='20220418 00:00:00.000’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

4/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

92658
92658
92658
92658
92658

92659
92659
92659

92660
92660
92660
92660
92660
92660
92660
92660
92660
92660

92661
92662
92663
92664

92664
92664

92665
92665

92666
92666
92666
92666

92667
92668

92668
92668

ISSUE DT

04/18/22
04/18/22
04/18/22
04/18/22
04/18/22

04/18/22
04/18/22
04/18/22

04/18/22
04/18/22
04/18/22
04/18/22
04/18/22
04/18/22
04/18/22
04/18/22
04/18/22
04/18/22

04/18/22
04/18/22
04/18/22
04/18/22

04/18/22
04/18/22

04/18/22
04/18/22

04/18/22
04/18/22
04/18/22
04/18/22

04/18/22
04/18/22

04/18/22
04/18/22

4735
4735
4735
4735
4735

4870
4870
4870

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

15517
14044
13438
15470

15470
15470

2487
2487

3714
3714
3714
3714

7404
1053

1053
1053

NAPA AUTO
NAPA AUTO
NAPA AUTO
NAPA AUTO
NAPA AUTO

NEENAH FOUNDRY
NEENAH FOUNDRY
NEENAH FOUNDRY

NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN

ONTIVEROS

OZINGA READY MIX CONCRET

ILLINOIS
ILLINOIS
ILLINOIS
ILLINOIS
ILLINOIS
ILLINOIS
ILLINOIS
ILLINOIS
ILLINOIS
ILLINOIS

, OSCAR

PARTEK SOLUTIONS,

PEERLESS NETWORK
PEERLESS NETWORK
PEERLESS NETWORK

PITNEY BOWES
PITNEY BOWES

GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS

INC

POMP’S TIRE SERVICE,
POMP’S TIRE SERVICE,
POMP’S TIRE SERVICE,
POMP’S TIRE SERVICE,

MICHAEL POTAPCZAK

RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS
RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS
RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS

DEPT-DIV

010925
010925
010925
010925
010925

083453
083453
083453

053443
053443
063447
063447
010921
053443
053443
053443
010921
063448

28
010921
010613
01

01
01

010510
053443

053443
053443
010925
010925

010613
053443

053443
010925

SPEED TRAILER
332

PPE

STOCK

STOCK

INVOICE #446898 DATED
INVOICE #447125 DATED
SOLID PLATEN

3/8-4/6/22
3/7-4/5/22
3/7-4/5/22
3/7-4/5/22
3/28-4/5/22
3/4-4/4/22
3/3-4/1/22
3/3-4/1/22
3/4-4/4/22
3/5-4/4/22

REFUND OF SECURITY DEP
INVOICE #ARI00318594 D
INVOICE # 26174

REMOTE WORKER

REMOTE WORKER
4/15-5/14/22

POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL
POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL

INVOICE #640097725 DAT
INVOICE #640097768 DAT
INVOICE #640097800 DAT
INVOICE #640097813 DAT

CREDIT CARD USED TO FU
FITTINGS

NIPPLE & COUPLING
INVOICE #I-45816-0 DAT

SALES TAX

oooooo

oooo

ooo oocoo o o

ooco0ooo

oooo o

o [=NeNeNoNoNoNeNoNoNo R
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.00

.00
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.00
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.00
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PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT
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394.
.92

463

94
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 7
DATE: 04/14/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:57:35 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G436’ and transact.ck date=’'20220418 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ---———=—=————= VENDOR--—= —=——————— DEPT-DIV = -—-—--—- DESCRIPTION--——~— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 92669 04/18/22 14829 RAPID TRANSPORT TOWING, 010613 INVOICE # 3825 0.00 276.00
105100 92670 04/18/22 492 RAY O’'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2186343 0.00 170.50
105100 92670 04/18/22 492 RAY O’'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2187301 0.00 231.45
105100 92670 04/18/22 492 RAY O’HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2187300 0.00 601.80
105100 92670 04/18/22 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2187302 0.00 64.99
105100 92670 04/18/22 492 RAY O’HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2187303 0.00 77.40
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,146.14
105100 92671 04/18/22 15447 REALWHEELS RWC, INC. 053443 INVOICE #254868 DATED 0.00 530.57
105100 92672 04/18/22 14644 RUBINO ENGINEERING INC 083453 INVOICE #7384 DATED 04 0.00 5,300.00
105100 92673 04/18/22 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 053443 INVOICE #3027164933 DA 0.00 180.00
105100 92674 04/18/22 11440 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 010925 INVOICE #SPI11006872 D 0.00 61.20
105100 92674 04/18/22 11440 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 010925 INVOICE #SPI11006885 D 0.00 84.96
105100 92674 04/18/22 11440 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 010925 INVOICE #SPI11008058 D 0.00 17.98
105100 92674 04/18/22 11440 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 010924 INVOICE #SPI11008199 D 0.00 32.99
105100 92674 04/18/22 11440 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 010925 INVOICE #SPI11014134 D 0.00 8.99
105100 92674 04/18/22 11440 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 010925 INVOICE #SPI11019112 D 0.00 231.10
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 437.22
105100 92675 04/18/22 9378 SECURITY ENGINEERED MACH 010613 SALES ORDER #S011962 0.00 80.14
105100 92676 04/18/22 15507 SOLOWCZUK, ANDREA 011030 BLOOMING FEST VENDOR R 0.00 50.00
105100 92677 04/18/22 12709 SPRINT 010921 2/24-3/23/22 0.00 213.58
105100 92677 04/18/22 12709 SPRINT 010924 2/24-3/23/22 0.00 70.48
105100 92677 04/18/22 12709 SPRINT 010925 2/24-3/23/22 0.00 24 .31
105100 92677 04/18/22 12709 SPRINT 053443 2/24-3/23/22 0.00 55.97
105100 92677 04/18/22 12709 SPRINT 063447 2/24-3/23/22 0.00 83.76
105100 92677 04/18/22 12709 SPRINT 063448 2/24-3/23/22 0.00 45.51
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 493.61
105100 92678 04/18/22 4095 STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 053443 INVOICE #P35001 DATED 0.00 1,261.66
105100 92679 04/18/22 1762 SUBURBAN LABORATORIES, I 063447 INVOICE #201152 DATED 0.00 496.05
105100 92680 04/18/22 14154 SUBURBAN PROPANE 010924 INVOICE #69138 DATED 0 0.00 48.00
105100 92681 04/18/22 11730 TECHNIVISTA, INC. 010208 TECHNIVISTA: WC220404 0.00 1,417.00
105100 92681 04/18/22 11730 TECHNIVISTA, INC. 010208 TECHNIVISTA: WC220303 0.00 1,417.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,834.00
105100 92682 04/18/22 9209 THIRD MILLENNIUM ASSOCIA 053443 PROCESSING & MAILING O 0.00 1,364.80
105100 92682 04/18/22 9209 THIRD MILLENNIUM ASSOCIA 063447 PROCESSING & MAILING O 0.00 1,364.79
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,729.59
105100 92683 04/18/22 15072 TOSCAS LAW GROUP 010613 STATEMENT DATE: 04 04 0.00 300.00

105100 92684 04/18/22 15512 TPC TRAINING 010921 QUOTE DATED 03-11-22 - 0.00 2,390.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 8
DATE: 04/14/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:57:35 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G436’ and transact.ck_date='20220418 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ----—==——————- VENDOR--—= ———=————— DEPT-DIV = = = ————- DESCRIPTION—————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 92685 04/18/22 2027 TRANS UNION CORPORATION 010613 INVOICE # 03200289 0.00 130.81
105100 92686 04/18/22 14663 TRANSCHICAGO TRUCK GROUP 053443 INVOICE #X101101121:01 0.00 413.17
105100 92686 04/18/22 14663 TRANSCHICAGO TRUCK GROUP 053443 INVOICE #X101103872:01 0.00 315.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 728.77
105100 92687 04/18/22 286 TS SPECIALTIES, INC. 010925 INVOICE #25027 DATED 0 0.00 434.95
105100 92687 04/18/22 286 TS SPECIALTIES, INC. 010925 INVOICE #25094 DATED 0 0.00 38.95
105100 92687 04/18/22 286 TS SPECIALTIES, INC. 010925 INVOICE #25102 DATED 0 0.00 38.95
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 512.85
105100 92688 04/18/22 1341 TURNER JUNCTION PRINTING 010510 INV. 22040 4/11/22 ENV 0.00 92.45
105100 92688 04/18/22 1341 TURNER JUNCTION PRINTING 011028 INV. 22040 4/11/22 ENV 0.00 173.64
105100 92688 04/18/22 1341 TURNER JUNCTION PRINTING 053443 INV. 22040 4/11/22 ENV 0.00 92.45
105100 92688 04/18/22 1341 TURNER JUNCTION PRINTING 063447 INV. 22040 4/11/22 ENV 0.00 92.46
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 451.00
105100 92689 04/18/22 14383 ULTRA STROBE COMMUNICATI 010613 INVOICE # 080837 0.00 736.00
105100 92689 04/18/22 14383 ULTRA STROBE COMMUNICATI 043439 INVOICE # 080807 0.00 3,226.32
105100 92689 04/18/22 14383 ULTRA STROBE COMMUNICATI 010613 INVOICE # 080918 0.00 11,727.85
105100 92689 04/18/22 14383 ULTRA STROBE COMMUNICATI 043439 INVOICE # 080840 0.00 332.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 16,022.67
105100 92690 04/18/22 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010613 4/7-5/6/22 0.00 1,704.28
105100 92690 04/18/22 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010614 4/7-5/6/22 0.00 76.02
105100 92690 04/18/22 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010210 4/7-5/6/22 0.00 38.01
105100 92690 04/18/22 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010504 4/7-5/6/22 0.00 38.01
105100 92690 04/18/22 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010502 4/7-5/6/22 0.00 38.01
105100 92690 04/18/22 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010510 4/7-5/6/22 0.00 38.01
105100 92690 04/18/22 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010110 4/7-5/6/22 0.00 38.01
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,970.35
105100 92691 04/18/22 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 053443 4/10-5/9/22 0.00 568.21